Appetizer

Egg Roll (1) 3.75 (2) 6.95
Contains pork

Teriyaki Chicken or Beef (4) 8.95 (8) 16.95
Crab Rangoon {(5) 5.95 (10) 9.95

Chicken Wings
Chicken Fingers

(Sm.) 7.95 (Lg.) 13.95
(Sm.) 7.95 (Lg.) 13.95

Boneless Spare Ribs (Sm.) 8.95 (Lg.) 14.95

Scallion Pancake 7.95
Peking Ravioli (Steamed or Pan Fried) (6) 8.95
Vegetable Spring Roll (3) 8.25
Barbecue Spare Ribs 15.95
Fried Wonton 7.95
Spicy Wonton with Ginger & Scallion 9.95
French Fries 4.95
Steamed Edamame 7.95
) Spicy Edamame 9.95
Pork Gyoza 8.95
Shrimp Shao Mai 8.95
Fantasteaks 15.95
Steak tips marinated in teriyaki sauce
Salt & Pepper Chicken Wing 15.95
Shrimp Toast 12.95
Golden Fried Shrimps 12.95
Pork Strip 13.95
Pu Pu Platter (For 1) 16.95 (For 2) 27.95

Egg Roll, Beef Teriyaki, Chicken Wings, Chicken Fingers,
Boneless Ribs and Fried Shrimp

Fantasy Island Platter 34.95
Egg Rolls, Boneless Ribs, Fried Shrimp, Shrimp Toast,
Chicken Fingers, Chicken Wings, Pork Strips and Fried Wonton

Sou P Pt. Q.

) Hot & Sour Soup 495 7.95
Miso Soup 495 7.95
Pork Wonton Soup &6.95
Chicken Wonton Soup 6.95
Egg Drop Soup with Mushroom 6.95
Chicken Noodle or Rice Soup 6.95
Yakta Mein Pork Noodle Soup 6.95
Tofu Vegetable Soup 6.95
Tomato Soup with Egg & Ground Pork 6.95 11.95
Seafood Soup 6.95 11.95
Hong Kong Wonton Noodle Soup 8.95
Seafood Wonton Noodle Soup 12.50

j Vietnamese Noodle Soup with Shrimp & Pork 12.50

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, shellfish, or eggs may
increase the risk of foodborne illness especially if there are
certain medical conditions.

Before placing your order, please inform your server
if a person in your party has a food allergy

Chicken

General Gau's Chicken 15.95
Sesame Chicken 15.95

) Orange Chicken 15.95
) Kung Pao Chicken with Peanuts 15.95
Chicken with Broccoli 15.95
Moo Goo Gai Pan 15.95
Hung Sue Gai 15.95

) Hunan Chicken in Spicy Bean Sauce 15.95
) Yushiang Chicken in Garlic Sauce 15.95
Cashew Chicken 15.95

) Mango Chicken 16.95
Asparagus Chicken 16.95
Eggplant Chicken 15.95

] Aromatic Chicken 15.95
Salt & Pepper Chicken 15.95

) Spicy Basil Chicken 16.95
Sweet & Sour Chicken 15.95
RICE sSm. Lg.

Steamed White Rice .15\ 495
Steamed Brown Rice 4.25 6.25
Pork Fried Rice with Onion 7.95 1395
Fried Rice 795 1395

Choice of Chicken, Ham, Beef, Shrimp or Vegetable,
with Subgum $1.00 Extra

Fantasy Island Fried Rice 8.95 14.95
White rice with ham, roast pork, chicken, shrimp, onion,
pea pods, waterchestnut & bean sprouts

Thai Spicy Fried Rice 14.95
White rice with shrimp, chicken, pineapple, vegetable

Egg Foo Young

An omelet with bean sprout & onion, served with a rich brown gravy

Porlk 12.95

Chicken or Ham 12.95

Mushroom or Vegetable 12:95

Beef or Shrimp 13.95
Moo Shi

Shredded cabbage, mushroem, wood ear, scallions and

scrambled egg. Served with Hoisin Sauce and & Pancakes

One Choice of: Pork, Chicken or Vegetable 13.95
One Choice of: Beef or Shrimp 14.95

e - TeeEE- - -

b T - THEE - ER

House Specialfies

Asparagus with Chicken and Beef 19.95
Hunan Style Triple Delight 19.95
Chicken, beef, shrimp & vegetable sautéed in spicy bean sauce
Marco Polo 192.95
Beef & shrimp with lobster sauce on the Lo Mein noodle

Seafood Supreme 24.95
Shrimp, scallops, fish tofu & squid with vegetable in crystal sauce

Gai Poo Lo Mein 28.95

Chicken finger, shrimp, chicken, beef, ham, roast pork
with vegetable in oyster sauce on Lo Mein noodle

Peking Roasted Duck (Half) 26.95
Served with scallions, cucumber, hoisin sauce and pancakes

Fish Fillet with Szechuan Spicy Sauce 19.95
Salt & Pepper Soft Shell Crab 20.95
Salt & Pepper Scallops 20.95
Beef
Beef with Broccoli 16.95
Beef with Pepper & Onion 16.95
Beef Mushroom Chow Yoke 16.95
Kung Pao Beef with Peanuts 16.95
Yushiang Beef in Garlic Sauce 16.95
Hunan Beef in Spicy Bean Sauce 16.95
Mongolian Beef 17.95
Orange Beef 17.95
Crispy Sesame Beef 17.95
Beef with Peapods 17.95
Beef with Green Bean 17.95
Beef with Asparagus 17.95
Seafood

Lobster Sauce (Sm.) 7.50 (Lg.) 12.95
Shrimp with Lobster Sauce 16.95
Shrimp with Vegetable 16.95
Shrimp with Peapods 17.95
Kung Pao Shrimp with Peanut 16.95
Hunan Shrimp in Spicy Bean Sauce 16.95
Yushiang Shrimp in Garlic Sauce 16.95
Crispy Aromatic Shrimp 17.95
With sautéed vegetable

Pineapple Shrimp with Creamy Sauce 17.95
Shrimp with Ginger & Scallion 17.95
Salt & Pepper Shrimp 17.95
Shrimp with Asparagus 17.95
Salt & Pepper Calamari 15.95

Pork

Pork with String Bean

) Ma Po Tofu with Meat Sauce
) Salt & Pepper Pork

Vegetable & Tofu

Vegetable Delight

Broccoli in Oyster Sauce

) Broccoli in Spicy Garlic Sauce

) Yushiang Eggplant & Vegetable

Tofu Sauteed with String Bean

) Spicy String Bean
) Crispy Tofu with Salt & Pepper

Tofu with Mixed Vegetable

) Kung Pao Tofu with Peanuts

Sauteed Chinese Green

) Tofu & Broccoli in Spicy Garlic Sauce

Triple Green

Broccoli, peapod, green beans

Gluten Free

j Spicy Crispy Chicken (GF)

Chicken with Triple Green (GF)
Shrimp with Broccoli & Peapods (GF)
Chicken Rice Noodle Soup (GF)
Vegetable Rice Noodle (GF)

Shrimp Rice Noodle (GF)

Chow Mein & Chop Suey

Chow Mein

(Shredded onion, celery, bean sprouts with crispy noodle}

Chop Suey

{Bean sprout, sliced onion & celery)

Pork, Chicken or Vegetable
Beef or Shrimp

House Special
Pork, chicken & shrimp

Subgum or Chicago Style $1.00 Extra

J Hot & Spicy

Any favorite dishes not on the menu may be served upon request

15.95
14.95
16.95

12.95
12.95
12.95
13.95
13.95
13.95
13.95
13.95
13:95
14.95
13.95
14.95

16.95
15.95
17.95

9.95
14.95
15:95

Lg.
12.95
13.95
14.95



Viethamese Rice Noodle Bowl

The best low fat salad bowl with lettuce, cucumber, bean sprout,
and crushed peanut, served with special chili, lime sauce

Grill Chicken 15.95
Grill Beef 15.95
Crispy Tofu 14.95
Rice Bowl
Tofu Vegetable Rice Bowl 14.50
Chicken with Green Bean Rice Bowl 14.50
) Aromatic Chicken Rice Bowl 14.50
Pepper Steak Rice Bowl 14.50
Steak Tips Rice Bowl 14.95
Mongolian Beef Rice Bowl 14.95
Grilled Chicken Rice Bowl 14.95
Noodles

Lo Mein One Choice of: (Sm.) 8.50 (Lg)13.95
One Choice of: Roast Pork, Chicken, Vegetable, Beef,
Shrimp or Ginger & Scallions

Fantasy Island Lo Mein (Sm.) 9.50 (Lg)14.95
with Pork, Chicken, Shrimp & Vegetable

Garlic Noodle {Sm.) 8.50 (Lg.) 13.95
Peking Noodle with Meat Sauce 13.95

Rice Noodle

Singapore Rice Noodle 14.95
Curry flavor, scrambled egg, roast pork, shrimp & vegetable

Fantasy Island Rice Noodle 14.95
Shrimp, Chicken, Ham & Vegetable

Pad Thai Shrimp & Chicken 14.95
Pad Thai Tofu & Vegetable 13.95
Pad Thai Chicken 13.95
Pad Thai Shrimp 14.95

Chow Foon or Fried Noodle

Choice of: Vegetable 12.95
Choice of: Beef or Chicken with Vegetable 14.50
Beef with Black Bean Sauce 14.50
Shrimp with Vegetable 15.95
Two Side Crispy Lo Mein 15.95
Moodle pan fried topped with shrimp, chicken, beef & vegetable

Stir Fried Beef Chow Foon 14.50

000

s ke

Combination Plates

Lunch Served Daily from 11:30 am - 4:00 pm
Dinner Served Daily from 4:00 pm to Closing
(Except Holidays)

Served with Pork Fried Rice, White Rice or Pork Lo Mein

Appetizer Combo

Egg Roll (1), Chicken Wing (2), Chicken Finger (4), Fried Wonton (5),
Crab Rangoon (3), Boneless Ribs (6), Fried Shrimp (2), Spare Ribs (2),
Pork Strip (3), Beef Teriyaki (2), Chicken Teriyaki (2), Fantasteak (3)

Lunch

8.50
10.50
12.50

One Appetizer Above
Two Appetizers Above (No Double Choices)
Three Appetizers Above (No Double Choices)

From C4 to C28 Add One Appetizer in the Box $3.50 Extra

(Limit 2, No Double Choice)

Subgum Pork Chow Mein
Chicken Chow Mein
Chicken Chop Suey
Pork Egg Foo Young
Sweet & Sour Chicken
Pork Chow Mein
Lobster Sauce

Mixed Vegetable

Moo Goo Gai Pan

Kung Pao Chicken
Chicken with Vegetable
Chicken with Broccoli
Tofu with Vegetable

.} Yushiang Chicken with Garlic Sauce

Beef with Mushroom
Beef with Pepper & Onion
Beef with Broccoli

) Hunan Spicy Beef
. J Yushiang Beef with Garlic Sauce

Shrimp with Vegetable
Shrimp with Lobster Sauce
General Gau's Chicken

Sesame Chicken

) Orange Chicken

Triple Delight (Chicken, beef, shrimp and vegetable)

J Hot & Spicy

Lunch
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

11.50

Any favarite dishes not on the menu may be served upon request

200 Design&Printing, Inc. Tel: (212)732-7322@ FLiF L St EPRL -8 0524

Dinner
10.50
12.50
14.50

Dinner
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
11.50
11.50
11.50
11.50
11.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
13.50

ASIAN CUISINE - BAR
Dine In | Take Out | Catering

516 Loring Avenue
Salem, MA 01970

Tel: (278) 745-1700
Fax: (978) 740-9121

Delivery Available to
Marblehead, Salem, and Swampscott

$3.00 Delivery Charge

ORDER ONLINE
Visit us at: www.fantasyislandsalem.com

Menu prices and items are subject to change
without prior notice



