#### **Appetizer**

	Appel	IZEI		
	Egg Roll Contains pork	(1) 3.75	(2) 6.95	
	Teriyaki Chicken or Beef	(4) 8.95	(8) 16.95	
	Crab Rangoon	(5) 5.95	(10) 9.95	
	Chicken Wings	(Sm.) 7.95	(Lg.) 13.95	
	Chicken Fingers	(Sm.) 7.95	(Lg.) 13.95	
	Boneless Spare Ribs	(Sm.) 8.95	(Lg.) 14.95	
	Scallion Pancake		7.95	J
	Peking Ravioli (Steamed or Pa	an Fried)	(6) 8.95	f
	Vegetable Spring Roll		(3) 8.25	
	Barbecue Spare Ribs		15.95	
	Fried Wonton		7.95	
j	Spicy Wonton with Ginger & S	Scallion	9.95	
	French Fries		4.95	
	Steamed Edamame		7.95	
j	Spicy Edamame		9.95	
	Pork Gyoza		8.95	
	Shrimp Shao Mai	1 1 1 1	8.95	
	Fantasteaks Steak tips marinated in teriyaki sauce	, / / /	15.95	
j	Salt & Pepper Chicken Wing	9.	15.95	
	Shrimp Toast		12.95	
	Golden Fried Shrimps		12.95	
	Pork Strip		13.95	
	Pu Pu Platter Egg Roll, Beef Teriyaki, Chicken Wing Boneless Ribs and Fried Shrimp	(For 1) 16.95 (F gs, Chicken Fingers	for 2) 27.95	
	Fantasy Island Platter		34.95	
	Egg Rolls, Boneless Ribs, Fried Shrim Chicken Fingers, Chicken Wings, Por		Vonton	
	Cou	10		

	Soup	Pt.	Qt.
į	Hot & Sour Soup	4.95	7.95
	Miso Soup	4.95	7.95
	Pork Wonton Soup		6.95
	Chicken Wonton Soup		6.95
	Egg Drop Soup with Mushroom		6.95
	Chicken Noodle or Rice Soup		6.95
	Yakta Mein Pork Noodle Soup		6.95
	Tofu Vegetable Soup		6.95
	Tomato Soup with Egg & Ground Pork	6.95	11.95
	Seafood Soup	6.95	11.95
	Hong Kong Wonton Noodle Soup		8.95
	Seafood Wonton Noodle Soup		12.50
j	Vietnamese Noodle Soup with Shrimp &	Pork	12.50

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, shellfish, or eggs may increase the risk of foodborne illness especially if there are certain medical conditions.

Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy

#### Chicken

И			
9	General Gau's Chicken		15.95
	Sesame Chicken		15.95
j	Orange Chicken		15.95
j	Kung Pao Chicken with Peanuts		15.95
	Chicken with Broccoli		15.95
	Moo Goo Gai Pan		15.95
	Hung Sue Gai		15.95
j	Hunan Chicken in Spicy Bean Sauce		15.95
,	Yushiang Chicken in Garlic Sauce		15.95
	Cashew Chicken		15.95
j	Mango Chicken		16.95
	Asparagus Chicken		16.95
	Eggplant Chicken		15.95
9	Aromatic Chicken		15.95
9	Salt & Pepper Chicken		15.95
ý	Spicy Basil Chicken		16.95
	Sweet & Sour Chicken		15.95
	Rice	Sm.	Lg.
	Steamed White Rice	3.75	4.95
	Steamed Brown Rice	4.25	6.25
	Pork Fried Rice with Onion	7.95	13.95
	Fried Rice	7.95	13.95
	Choice of Chicken, Ham, Beef, Shrimp or Vegetable, with Subgum \$1.00 Extra		
	Fantasy Island Fried Rice	8.95	14.95
	White rice with ham, roast pork, chicken, shrimp, onic pea pods, waterchestnut & bean sprouts	on,	
j	Thai Spicy Fried Rice White rice with shrimp, chicken, pineapple, vegetable	e	14.95

## **Egg Foo Young**

An omelet with bean sprout & onion, served w	with a rich brown gravy
Pork	12.95
Chicken or Ham	12.95
Mushroom or Vegetable	12.95
Beef or Shrimp	13.95

#### **Moo Shi**

Shredded cabbage, mushroom, wood ear, scallions and scrambled egg. Served with Hoisin Sauce and 6 Pancakes

# One Choice of: Pork, Chicken or Vegetable 13.95 One Choice of: Beef or Shrimp 14.95

## **House Specialties**

	Asparagus with Chicken and Beef	19.95
ģ	Hunan Style Triple Delight	19.95
	Chicken, beef, shrimp & vegetable sautéed in spicy bean s	auce
	Marco Polo	19.95
	Beef & shrimp with lobster sauce on the Lo Mein noodle	
	Seafood Supreme	24.95
	Shrimp, scallops, fish tofu & squid with vegetable in crysta	sauce
	Gai Poo Lo Mein	28.95
	Chicken finger, shrimp, chicken, beef, ham, roast pork with vegetable in oyster sauce on Lo Mein noodle	
	Peking Roasted Duck (H	alf) 26.95
	Served with scallions, cucumber, hoisin sauce and pancake	s
j	Fish Fillet with Szechuan Spicy Sauce	19.95
j	Salt & Pepper Soft Shell Crab	20.95
9	Salt & Pepper Scallops	20.95
	Beef	
	Beef with Broccoli	16.95
	Beef with Pepper & Onion	16.95
	Beef Mushroom Chow Yoke	16.95
9	Kung Pao Beef with Peanuts	16.95

# Beef with Asparagus

Seafood

16.95

16.95

17.95

17.95

17.95

17.95

17.95

17.95

yushiang Beef in Garlic Sauce

Mongolian Beef

**Crispy Sesame Beef** 

**Beef with Peapods** 

Beef with Green Bean

) Orange Beef

Hunan Beef in Spicy Bean Sauce

	Lobster Sauce	(Sm.)	7.50	(Lg.)	12.95
	Shrimp with Lobster Sauce				16.95
	Shrimp with Vegetable				16.95
	Shrimp with Peapods				17.95
j	Kung Pao Shrimp with Peanut				16.95
,	Hunan Shrimp in Spicy Bean Sauc	e			16.95
j	Yushiang Shrimp in Garlic Sauce				16.95
,	Crispy Aromatic Shrimp With sautéed vegetable				17.95
	Pineapple Shrimp with Creamy Sa	auce			17.95
	Shrimp with Ginger & Scallion				17.95
9	Salt & Pepper Shrimp				17.95
	Shrimp with Asparagus				17.95
,	Salt & Pepper Calamari				15.95

#### **Pork**

Pork with String Bean	15.95
Ma Po Tofu with Meat Sauce	14.95
Salt & Pepper Pork	16.95
Vegetable & Tofu	
Vegetable Delight	12.95
Broccoli in Oyster Sauce	12.95
Broccoli in Spicy Garlic Sauce	12.95
yushiang Eggplant & Vegetable	13.95
Tofu Sauteed with String Bean	13.95
Spicy String Bean	13.95
Crispy Tofu with Salt & Pepper	13.95
Tofu with Mixed Vegetable	13.95
Kung Pao Tofu with Peanuts	13.95
Sauteed Chinese Green	14.95
j Tofu & Broccoli in Spicy Garlic Sauce	13.95
Triple Green Broccoli, peapod, green beans	14.95
Gluten Free	
Spicy Crispy Chicken (GF)	16.95
Chicken with Triple Green (GF)	15.95
Shrimp with Broccoli & Peapods (GF)	17.95
Chicken Rice Noodle Soup (GF)	9.95
Vegetable Rice Noodle (GF)	14.95
Shrimp Rice Noodle (GF)	15.95

### **Chow Mein & Chop Suey**

Chow Mein (Shredded onion, celery, bean sprouts with	crispy noodle)
Chop Suey (Bean sprout, sliced onion & celery)	

(bear sproat, sheed officing early)	Sm.	Lg.
Pork, Chicken or Vegetable	7.95	12.95
Beef or Shrimp	8.95	13.95
House Special	9.95	14.95

Subgum or Chicago Style \$1.00 Extra



Hot & Spicy

Any favorite dishes not on the menu may be served upon request

#### **Vietnamese Rice Noodle Bowl**

The best low fat salad bowl with lettuce, cucumber, bean sprout, and crushed peanut, served with special chili, lime sauce

Grill Chicken	15.95
Grill Beef	15.95
Crispy Tofu	14.95

#### **Rice Bowl**

Tofu Vegetable Rice Bowl	14.50
Chicken with Green Bean Rice Bowl	14.50
Aromatic Chicken Rice Bowl	14.50
Pepper Steak Rice Bowl	14.50
Steak Tips Rice Bowl	14.95
Mongolian Beef Rice Bowl	14.95
Grilled Chicken Rice Bowl	14.95

#### **Noodles**

	Lo Mein One Choice of:	(Sm.) 8.50	(Lg.) 13.95
	One Choice of: Roast Pork, Chicken, Vege	table, Beef,	
	Shrimp or Ginger & Scallions		
	Fantasy Island Lo Mein	(Sm.) 9.50	(Lg.) 14.95
	with Pork, Chicken, Shrimp & Vegetable		
	Garlic Noodle	(Sm.) <b>8.50</b>	(Lg.) 13.95
j	Peking Noodle with Meat Sauce		13.95

#### Rice Noodle

	RICE NOOGIE	
j	Singapore Rice Noodle Curry flavor, scrambled egg, roast pork, shrimp & vegetable	14.95
	Fantasy Island Rice Noodle Shrimp, Chicken, Ham & Vegetable	14.95
	Pad Thai Shrimp & Chicken	14.95
	Pad Thai Tofu & Vegetable	13.95
	Pad Thai Chicken	13.95
	Pad Thai Shrimp	14.95

#### **Chow Foon or Fried Noodle**

Choice of: Vegetable

Stir Fried Beef Chow Foon

Choice of: Beef or Chicken with Vegetable	14.50
Beef with Black Bean Sauce	14.50
Shrimp with Vegetable	15.95
Two Side Crispy Lo Mein	15.95
Noodle pan fried topped with shrimp, chicken, beef & ve	getable

12.95

14.50

#### **Combination Plates**

Lunch Served Daily from 11:30 am - 4:00 pm Dinner Served Daily from 4:00 pm to Closing (Except Holidays)

Served with Pork Fried Rice, White Rice or Pork Lo Mein

#### Appetizer Combo

Egg Roll (1), Chicken Wing (2), Chicken Finger (4), Fried Wonton (5), Crab Rangoon (3), Boneless Ribs (6), Fried Shrimp (2), Spare Ribs (2), Pork Strip (3), Beef Teriyaki (2), Chicken Teriyaki (2), Fantasteak (3)

			Lunch	Dinner
C	1.	One Appetizer Above	8.50	10.50
C	2.	Two Appetizers Above (No Double Choices)	10.50	12.50
C	3.	Three Appetizers Above (No Double Choices)	12.50	14.50

# From C4 to C28 Add One Appetizer in the Box \$3.50 Extra (Limit 2, No Double Choice)

		Lunch	Dinner	
C 4.	Subgum Pork Chow Mein	8.50	10.50	
C 5.	Chicken Chow Mein	8.50	10.50	
C 6.	Chicken Chop Suey	8.50	10.50	
C 7.	Pork Egg Foo Young	8.50	10.50	
C 8.	Sweet & Sour Chicken	8.50	10.50	
C 9.	Pork Chow Mein	8.50	10.50	
C 10.	Lobster Sauce	8.50	10.50	
C 11.	Mixed Vegetable	8.50	10.50	
C 12.	Moo Goo Gai Pan	9.50	11.50	
C 13. j	Kung Pao Chicken	9.50	11.50	
C 14.	Chicken with Vegetable	9.50	11.50	
C 15.	Chicken with Broccoli	9.50	11.50	
C 16.	Tofu with Vegetable	9.50	11.50	
C 17. )	Yushiang Chicken with Garlic Sauce	10.50	12.50	
C 18.	Beef with Mushroom	10.50	12.50	
C 19.	Beef with Pepper & Onion	10.50	12.50	
C 20.	Beef with Broccoli	10.50	12.50	
C 21. )	Hunan Spicy Beef	10.50	12.50	
C 22. )	Yushiang Beef with Garlic Sauce	10.50	12.50	
C 23.	Shrimp with Vegetable	10.50	12.50	
C 24.	Shrimp with Lobster Sauce	10.50	12.50	
C 25. )	General Gau's Chicken	10.50	12.50	
C 26.	Sesame Chicken	10.50	12.50	
C 27. )	Orange Chicken	10.50	12.50	
C 28.	Triple Delight (Chicken, beef, shrimp and vegetable)	11.50	13.50	

Hot & Spicy

Any favorite dishes not on the menu may be served upon request

@QQ Design&Printing, Inc. Tel: (212)732-7322@ 風行戦計10年 08/24





ISLAND

#### ASIAN CUISINE BAR

Dine In | Take Out | Catering

516 Loring Avenue Salem, MA 01970

Tel: (978) 745-1700 Fax: (978) 740-9121

Delivery Available to

Marblehead, Salem, and Swampscott

\$3.00 Delivery Charge

ORDER ONLINE
Visit us at: www.fantasyislandsalem.com

Menu prices and items are subject to change without prior notice